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Sona College of Technology

Many graduates of our Department/College/Institute/are already working in your organization. We are
thankful to you for providing them employment with your prestigious Company/Organization. We shall very
much appreciate and be grateful to you if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up this feedback
form. It will help us to improve the Institute further and give you better employees in the future.

Company/Organization
Name

Name of the Evaluator

Designation

Mobile Number/Phone No

Email ID

.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Any Comments / Suggestions:

Date:

Department of Mechanical Engineering
Employer Feedback

yEE TFtaA>DU&IIes pf£ t-JD, SWeM

§>mmM4hX; o
tel;olc£'rN)6M

OZILI - 234.1 ObS (£xt'.604{)
ga+vJ.S

Very
Good Good F Satisfactory I PoorStatement/Questions Excellent

How do rate the curriculum and syllabus gives
sufficient knowledge in the area of study?

How do rate the curriculum ensures required
skill sets appropriate to the industry?

How do rate our curriculum design focus on
employability?

How do rate the interpersonal skill of the
student?
How do ratea
modern engineering technology and tools in
their profession?
How do rate our student, capable to
communicate effectively?
How do rate the level of technical contribution
of our student?

How do rate the students have the ability to
learn continuously and upgrade their skills? /
How do rate our student, professional, Ethical
& socially responsible engineer? a'
How do rate our curriculum that contributes to
the needs of the society?
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